Date

Sun 30th
May

Mon 21st
June

Sun 25th
July

Mon 26th
July

Mon 2nd
August
Mon 16th
August

Fri 20th
August

Fri 20th
August
Sun 29th
August
Mon 30t
August
Mon 30th
August

Fri 10th
September
Mon 13th
September
Fri 17th
September
Wed 22nd
September
Fri 24th
September
Mon 27th
September
Mon 27th
September

Wed 29th
September

Days

2021 HOLIDAY DIARY

Tour
Cartmel Races Weekend

Jersey by Air

Wye Valley, Cheltenham & Cotswolds
Jersey by Air

Warner, Herefordshire

Warner, Somerset

Warner, Nottinghamshire

Edinburgh Tattoo

Cartmel Races Weekend

Hampshire, Gin & the New Forest
Jersey by Air

Warner, North Wales

Scottish Highlands & the Spey Valley
Warner, Cheshire

Edinburgh City Break

Autumn in the Lakes

Warner, Herefordshire

Jersey by Air

Isle of Man ‘The Treasured Isle’

] A

Hotel

Cumbria Grand Hotel

The Mayfair Hotel

Marriott Cheltenham Chase
Hotel

The Mayfair Hotel

Holme Lacy Hotel

Cricket St Thomas Hotel
Thoresby Hall Hotel

Tinto Hotel

Cumbria Grand Hotel
Norton Park Hotel

The Mayfair Hotel
Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel
The Duke of Gordon Hotel
Alvaston Hall Hotel
Edinburgh Grosvenor Hotel
Cumbria Grand Hotel
Holme Lacy Hotel

The Mayfair Hotel

Rutland Hotel

All prices per person, based on 2 passengers sharing a twin / double room. Single supplements may apply.

To Book, Call Us on 0151 526 3209

Price

£139

£659

£429

£679

£449

£449

£379

£369

£139

£429

£659

£349

£479

£379

£229

£269

£419

£579

£429



Date

Mon 4th
October
Fri 8th
October
Wed 13th
October
Fri 29th
October
Mon 1st
November
Mon 1st
November
Fri 5th
November
Mon 8th
November
Mon 15th
November
Mon 15th
November
Mon 22nd
November
Fri 3rd
December
Wed 8th
December
Mon 13th
December
Thu 23rd
December
Thu 23rd
December
Mon 27th
December
Mon 27th
December

Thu 30th
December

Days

2021 HOLIDAY DIARY

Tour

Scottish Borders ‘Tartan Discovery’

Warner, North Wales
Warner, Warwickshire
Warner, North Wales

Jersey by Air

Perth
(Turkey & Tinsel)

Warner, North Yorkshire

Warner, Isle of Wight
(Turkey & Tinsel)

Discover the Lakes
(Turkey & Tinsel)

Fort William (All-Inclusive)

Warner, Somerset
(Martinis & Mistletoe)

Harrogate

Fizz, Fayre & Christmas Markets

Warner, Warwickshire
(Martinis & Mistletoe)

Warner, Cheshire
(Martinis & Mistletoe)

Christmas in Oban

Christmas @ Warner North Wales

Twixmas @ Warner North Wales

Twixmas in the Lakes

New Year @ Warner North Wales

Hotel
Barony Castle Hotel
Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel
Studley Castle Hotel
Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel
The Mayfair Hotel
Salutation Hotel, Perth
Nidd Hall Hotel
Bembridge Coast Hotel
Cumbria Grand Hotel

Ben Nevis Hotel

Cricket St Thomas Hotel
Cairn Hotel

Studley Castle Hotel
Alvaston Hall Hotel

Royal Hotel

Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel
Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel
Cumbria Grand Hotel

Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel

Al prices per person, based on 2 passengers sharing a twin / double room. Single supplements may apply.

or visit WWW. timewells.co.uk
] 5es

Price

£399

£329

£249

£329

£409

£269

£329

£339

£269

£289

£389

£239

£209

£299

£389

£669

£289

£249

£509



