2021 HOLIDAY DIARY

Date	Days	Tour	Hotel	Price
Sun 30th May	2	Cartmel Races Weekend	Cumbria Grand Hotel	£139
Mon 21st June	8	Jersey by Air	The Mayfair Hotel	£659
Sun 25th July	5	Wye Valley, Cheltenham & Cotswolds	Marriott Cheltenham Chase Hotel	£429
Mon 26th July	8	Jersey by Air	The Mayfair Hotel	£679
Mon 2nd August	5	Warner, Herefordshire	Holme Lacy Hotel	£449
Mon 16th August	5	Warner, Somerset	Cricket St Thomas Hotel	£449
Fri 20th August	4	Warner, Nottinghamshire	Thoresby Hall Hotel	£379
Fri 20th August	4	Edinburgh Tattoo	Tinto Hotel	£369
Sun 29th August	2	Cartmel Races Weekend	Cumbria Grand Hotel	£139
Mon 30 th August	5	Hampshire, Gin & the New Forest	Norton Park Hotel	£429
Mon 30th August	8	Jersey by Air	The Mayfair Hotel	£659
Fri 10th September	4	Warner, North Wales	Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel	£349
Mon 13th September	5	Scottish Highlands & the Spey Valley	The Duke of Gordon Hotel	£479
Fri 17th September	4	Warner, Cheshire	Alvaston Hall Hotel	£379
Wed 22nd September	3	Edinburgh City Break	Edinburgh Grosvenor Hotel	£229
Fri 24th September	4	Autumn in the Lakes	Cumbria Grand Hotel	£269
Mon 27th September	5	Warner, Herefordshire	Holme Lacy Hotel	£419
Mon 27th September	8	Jersey by Air	The Mayfair Hotel	£579
Wed 29th September	5	Isle of Man 'The Treasured Isle'	Rutland Hotel	£429

All prices per person, based on 2 passengers sharing a twin / double room. Single supplements may apply.

To Book, Call Us On **0151 526 3209**

2021 HOLIDAY DIARY

Date	Days	Tour	Hotel	Price
Mon 4th October	5	Scottish Borders 'Tartan Discovery'	Barony Castle Hotel	£399
Fri 8th October	4	Warner, North Wales	Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel	£329
Wed 13th October	3	Warner, Warwickshire	Studley Castle Hotel	£249
Fri 29th October	4	Warner, North Wales	Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel	£329
Mon 1st November	5	Jersey by Air	The Mayfair Hotel	£409
Mon 1st November	5	Perth (Turkey & Tinsel)	Salutation Hotel, Perth	£269
Fri 5th November	4	Warner, North Yorkshire	Nidd Hall Hotel	£329
Mon 8th November	5	Warner, Isle of Wight (Turkey & Tinsel)	Bembridge Coast Hotel	£339
Mon 15th November	5	Discover the Lakes (Turkey & Tinsel)	Cumbria Grand Hotel	£269
Mon 15th November	5	Fort William (All-Inclusive)	Ben Nevis Hotel	£289
Mon 22nd November	5	Warner, Somerset (Martinis & Mistletoe)	Cricket St Thomas Hotel	£389
Fri 3rd December	4	Harrogate Fizz, Fayre & Christmas Markets	Cairn Hotel	£239
Wed 8th December	3	Warner, Warwickshire (Martinis & Mistletoe)	Studley Castle Hotel	£209
Mon 13th December	5	Warner, Cheshire (Martinis & Mistletoe)	Alvaston Hall Hotel	£299
Thu 23rd December	5	Christmas in Oban	Royal Hotel	£389
Thu 23rd December	5	Christmas @ Warner North Wales	Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel	£669
Mon 27th December	4	Twixmas @ Warner North Wales	Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel	£289
Mon 27th December	4	Twixmas in the Lakes	Cumbria Grand Hotel	£249
Thu 30th December	4	New Year @ Warner North Wales	Bodelwyddan Castle Hotel	£509

All prices per person, based on 2 passengers sharing a twin / double room. Single supplements may apply.

or visit WWW.timewells.co.uk